
Eesti MV maadluses täiskasvanutele

 Türi, 29.01.2022

Category

Vabamaadlus
3 Participants Weight class

86kg

Competition Sheet

Name Club
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RankNordic

1 Jegor Tkatsjov SK Kuldkaru
VT 4:0

52
VT 6:4

53 LL
 2  10  2  0  10 1

2 Alari Peets Järvamaa Matimehed
0:19

01 LL
0:58

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Robyn Paulberg MK Leo
LL

0:46

01
GS 12:0

52
 1  5  0  1  16 2
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